Position Other Positions Held

Fire Captain
Battalion Chief Of Ops
Fire Chief

Fire Lieutenant
Fire Lieutenant
Fire Lieutenant
Fire Lieutenant
Fire Captain
Fire Captain
Fire Engineer
Fire Marshall/Batt Chief
Fire Captain
Fire Lieutenant
Fire Engineer
Fire Engineer
Fire Engineer
Fire Engineer
Fire Engineer
Firefighter
Firefighter

Fire Engineer
Firefighter
Firefighter

Fire Engineer
Firefighter
Firefighter
Firefighter
Firefighter
Firefighter
Firefighter

City

Porterville
Porterville
Porterville
Porterville
Porterville
Porterville
Porterville
Porterville
Porterville
Porterville
Porterville
Porterville
Porterville
Porterville
Porterville
Porterville
Porterville
Porterville
Porterville
Porterville
Porterville
Porterville
Porterville
Porterville
Porterville
Porterville
Porterville
Porterville
Porterville

Porterville

Department Total Wages

Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire

Fire

$134,752
$133,245
$114,825
$107,328
$107,047
$105,713
$105,044
$99,806
$97,866
$96,947
$96,294
$92,201
$90,856
$87,561
$87,393
$86,796
$86,258
$83,826
$77,965
$76,526
$75,791
$74,623
$74,471
$73,664
$71,862
$71,389
$70,378
$70,122
$69,348
$69,030

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$26,330
$27,882
$30,309
$23,261
$24,674
$23,984
$25,112
$25,836
$25,419
$26,065
$27,955
$25,033
$24,132
$22,156
$21,874
$27,730
$28,042
$21,919
$20,070
$21,691
$22,646
$19,270
$19,683
$22,315
$22,622
$19,240
$20,014
$18,997
$21,218
$18,720



Firefighter

Firefighter

Firefighter

Firefighter

Firefighter

Code Enforcement Officer Il
Firefighter

Fire Lieutenant

Cso |

Administrative Assistant
Firefighter

Firefighter (P/T)

Reserve Firefighter
Code Enforcement Officer (P/T)
Code Enforcement Officer (P/T)
Firefighter (P/T)

Reserve Firefighter
Reserve Firefighter
Reserve Firefighter
Reserve Firefighter
Firefighter (P/T)

Reserve Firefighter
Reserve Firefighter
Reserve Firefighter
Reserve Firefighter
Reserve Firefighter
Reserve Firefighter
Firefighter (P/T)

Reserve Firefighter
Reserve Firefighter
Reserve Firefighter

Reserve Firefighter

Porterville
Porterville
Porterville
Porterville
Porterville
Porterville
Porterville
Porterville
Porterville
Porterville
Porterville
Porterville
Porterville
Porterville
Porterville
Porterville
Porterville
Porterville
Porterville
Porterville
Porterville
Porterville
Porterville
Porterville
Porterville
Porterville
Porterville
Porterville
Porterville
Porterville
Porterville

Porterville

Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire

Fire

$65,528
$63,831
$63,438
$60,738
$60,163
$52,263
$52,157
$47,064
$46,969
$44,603
$26,894
$23,164
$21,113
$19,021
$17,391
$12,915
$11,783
$11,232
$3,282
$2,642
$2,059
$2,004
$1,928
$1,043
$915
$873
$526
$459
$354
$61
$56
$11

$19,482
$19,470
$22,088
$15,562
$18,739
$15,728
$8,956
$10,188
$15,062
$15,337
$8,518
$2,712
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$164
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



