Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Fire Captain		Porterville	Fire	\$134,752	\$26,330
Battalion Chief Of Ops		Porterville	Fire	\$133,245	\$27,882
Fire Chief		Porterville	Fire	\$114,825	\$30,309
Fire Lieutenant		Porterville	Fire	\$107,328	\$23,261
Fire Lieutenant		Porterville	Fire	\$107,047	\$24,674
Fire Lieutenant		Porterville	Fire	\$105,713	\$23,984
Fire Lieutenant		Porterville	Fire	\$105,044	\$25,112
Fire Captain		Porterville	Fire	\$99,806	\$25,836
Fire Captain		Porterville	Fire	\$97,866	\$25,419
Fire Engineer		Porterville	Fire	\$96,947	\$26,065
Fire Marshall/Batt Chief		Porterville	Fire	\$96,294	\$27,955
Fire Captain		Porterville	Fire	\$92,201	\$25,033
Fire Lieutenant		Porterville	Fire	\$90,856	\$24,132
Fire Engineer		Porterville	Fire	\$87,561	\$22,156
Fire Engineer		Porterville	Fire	\$87,393	\$21,874
Fire Engineer		Porterville	Fire	\$86,796	\$27,730
Fire Engineer		Porterville	Fire	\$86,258	\$28,042
Fire Engineer		Porterville	Fire	\$83,826	\$21,919
Firefighter		Porterville	Fire	\$77,965	\$20,070
Firefighter		Porterville	Fire	\$76,526	\$21,691
Fire Engineer		Porterville	Fire	\$75,791	\$22,646
Firefighter		Porterville	Fire	\$74,623	\$19,270
Firefighter		Porterville	Fire	\$74,471	\$19,683
Fire Engineer		Porterville	Fire	\$73,664	\$22,315
Firefighter		Porterville	Fire	\$71,862	\$22,622
Firefighter		Porterville	Fire	\$71,389	\$19,240
Firefighter		Porterville	Fire	\$70,378	\$20,014
Firefighter		Porterville	Fire	\$70,122	\$18,997
Firefighter		Porterville	Fire	\$69,348	\$21,218
Firefighter		Porterville	Fire	\$69,030	\$18,720

Reserve Firefighter	Porterville	Fire	\$11	\$0
Reserve Firefighter	Porterville	Fire	\$56	\$0
Reserve Firefighter	Porterville	Fire	\$61	\$0
Reserve Firefighter	Porterville	Fire	\$354	\$0 \$0
Firefighter (P/T)	Porterville	Fire	\$459	\$0 \$0
Reserve Firefighter	Porterville	Fire	\$526	\$0 \$0
Reserve Firefighter	Porterville	Fire	\$873	\$104
Reserve Firefighter	Porterville	Fire	\$1,043	\$0 \$164
Reserve Firefighter	Porterville	Fire	\$1,928	\$0 \$0
Reserve Firefighter	Porterville	Fire	\$1,928	\$0 \$0
Reserve Firefighter	Porterville	Fire	\$2,004	\$0 \$0
Firefighter (P/T)	Porterville	Fire	\$2,042	\$0 \$0
Reserve Firefighter	Porterville	Fire	\$2,642	\$0 \$0
Reserve Firefighter	Porterville	Fire	\$3,282	\$0 \$0
Reserve Firefighter	Porterville	Fire	\$11,763	\$0 \$0
Firefighter (P/T) Reserve Firefighter	Porterville	Fire	\$12,913	\$0 \$0
Code Enforcement Officer (P/T)	Porterville	Fire Fire	\$17,391 \$12,915	\$0 \$0
	Porterville	Fire	\$19,021 \$17,201	\$0 \$0
Reserve Firefighter Code Enforcement Officer (P/T)	Porterville	Fire	\$21,113	\$0 \$0
Firefighter (P/T)	Porterville Porterville	Fire	\$23,164	\$2,712
Firefighter (D/T)	Porterville	Fire	\$26,894	\$8,518
Administrative Assistant	Porterville	Fire	\$44,603	\$15,337
Cso I	Porterville	Fire	\$46,969	\$15,062 \$15,227
Fire Lieutenant	Porterville	Fire	\$47,064	\$10,188
Firefighter	Porterville	Fire	\$52,157	\$8,956
Code Enforcement Officer II	Porterville	Fire	\$52,263	\$15,728
Firefighter	Porterville	Fire	\$60,163	\$18,739
Firefighter	Porterville	Fire	\$60,738	\$15,562
Firefighter	Porterville	Fire	\$63,438	\$22,088
Firefighter	Porterville	Fire	\$63,831	\$19,470
Firefighter	Porterville	Fire	\$65,528	\$19,482